

Estimate for operation of total enumerated road side tree for "Construction of SH and MDRs under Axom Mala, Group -I (Work Order CE/AXOM MALA/6/219/15 dated Oct. 31, 2019) Chapaguri to Bhutan via Amguri" under Chirang Division, Kajalgaon.

Cost of Operation of total 2064 (Two Thousand and sixty four) Nos. of Standing Trees

SL No.	Particulars of works	Quantity	Rate per CuM	Total Amount	Remarks
1	Base Marking including Blaze Cutting Figuring Hammering etc.	2064 Nos.	Rs. 70/- trees	144480.00	
2	Felling, Sectioning etc	1138.922 CuM	Rs. 1500/- CuM	1708383.00	
3	Dragging upto Diesel Point	1138.922 CuM	Rs. 900/- CuM	1085030.00	
4	Loading, Transporting and Un-loading of logs	1138.922 CuM	Rs.800/- CuM	911138.00	
5	Staking of round logs, Lot formation marking etc	1138.922 CuM	Rs. 230/- Per CuM	261952.00	
6	Staking of Firewood	425 DLs	Rs. 273/- DLs	116025.00	
			Total	4167008.00	A
			Contingency		
			10% on operation Cost as TA/DA of field staff	416708.00	B
			Total including Contingency (A+B)	4583716.00	
			Rounded off	4583700.00	

In words (Rupees Forty five lakh eighty three thousand seven hundred) Only.


 (BN Patiri, DCF)
 Divisional Forest Officer
 Chirang Division
 Kajalgaon
 Divisional Forest Officer
 Chirang Division
 Kajalgaon